DAILY SCHOOL SCHEDULE

8:45 am

First Bell

10:15 am

Primary Recess

10:30 am

Intermediate Recess

11:55am - 12:25 pm

Primary Lunch

12:25-12:55 pm

Intermediate Lunch

2:45 pm

Dismissal

2016 - 2017 SCHOOL CALENDAR

2016

Tuesday, September 6

School opens (10:45am dismissal)

Monday, October 10

Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)

Friday, November 11

Remembrance Day (No School)

Monday, November 14

Pro-D Day (No School)

Monday, December 5

Pro-D Day (No School)

Friday, December 16

Last day of school before Christmas break
(12:15 dismissal)

Monday — Monday, Dec 19 —Jan 2

Christmas Break (No School)

2017

Tuesday, January 3

School re-opens

Monday, January 16

Pro-D Day (No School)

Thursday & Friday, February 9 - 10

Catholic Educators’ Conference (No School)

Monday, February 13

Family Day Holiday (No School)

Friday, March 10

Last day of school before Spring Break;
12:15pm dismissal

Monday-Friday, March 13-24

Two-week Spring Break (No School)

Monday, March 27

School re-opens after Spring Break

Thursday, April 13

Holy Thursday (12:15pm dismissal)

Friday, April 14

Good Friday (No School)

Monday, April 17

Easter Monday (No School)

Monday, May 22

Victoria Day (No School)

Thursday, June 29

Last day of School, Morning Mass
(12:15 pm dismissal)




